Oral Health Risk Assessment Tool*

If you answer 'yes' to any of these questions, talk to your healthcare provider about Poly-Vi-Flor[®] vitamins with fluoride.

1. My child had a cavity in the past 12 months \Box Ye	es 🗆 No
2. My child drinks sugary drinks (apple juice or soda) \Box Ye	es 🗆 No
3. My child frequently eats snacks	es 🗆 No
4. My child does not always brush his/her teeth twice a day \Box Ye	es 🗆 No
5. It's been more than 6 months since my child had fluoride varnish applied to his/her teeth□ Y	es 🗆 No
6. My child does not drink fluoridated water or take fluoride vitamins \Box Y	es 🗆 No

Poly-Vi-Flor vitamins with fluoride along with regular tooth brushing can help prevent cavities.



Ask your doctor to prescribe Poly-Vi-Flor today.



*Adapted from the American Academy of Pediatrics Oral Health Risk Assessment Tool.

Visit www.fluoridevitamins.com for more information.

Dental fluorosis is a condition that causes changes in the appearance of tooth enamel. It is caused by taking in too much fluoride over a long period when the teeth are forming under the gums. Only children aged 8 and younger are at risk because this is when permanent teeth are developing. According to the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC), children older than 8 years, adolescents, and adults cannot develop dental fluorosis. Dental fluorosis appears as white spots on the tooth surface that may be barely noticeable and do not affect dental function. Fluoride supplements can be prescribed for children at high risk for tooth decay and whose primary source of drinking water has a low fluoride level. For children younger than 8 years, a dentist or physician should weigh the risks for developing decay without supplements with the possibility of developing dental fluorosis.

Visit Centers for Disease Control website for more information: www.cdc.gov/fluoridation/faqs/dental_fluorosis/index.htm

Keep out of reach of children. In case of accidental overdose, seek professional emergency assistance (911) or contact the Poison Control Center immediately (1-800-222-1222).

To report Suspected Adverse Reactions, contact Aytu Biopharma at 1-855-298-8246 or the U.S. Food and Drug Administration at 1-800-FDA-1088 or www.fda.gov/medwatch.

